

STATE OF CONNECTICUT

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER PROTECTION LIQUOR CONTROL DIVISION

(860) 713-6200

dcp.liquorcontrol@ct.gov https://portal.ct.gov/DCP/Agency-Administration/Division-Home-Pages/Liquor-Control-Division



ON-PREMISES LIQUOR PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

	Full Year	Six Months
**ADDITIONAL CONSUMER BAR (NO FILING FEE)	\$ 190.00	\$
** PROVISIONAL PERMIT (NO FILING FEE; NONREFUNDABLE)	500.00	
AIRLINE	600.00	433.33
BROKER	300.00	233.33
CAFÉ – BAR LIQUOR	2,100.00	1,433.33
CAFÉ – AIRPORT LIQUOR	2,100.00	1,433.33
CAFÉ – SPECIAL SPORTING FACILITY LIQUOR	2,100.00	1,433.33
CAFÉ – BOWLING ALLEY LIQUOR	2,100.00	1,433.33
CAFÉ – GOLF COUNTRY CLUB LIQUOR	2,100.00	1,433.33
CAFÉ – RAILROAD LIQUOR	2,100.00	1,433.33
CAFÉ – SPECIAL OUT FACILITY LIQUOR	2,100.00	1,433.33
CAFÉ – UNIVERSITY LIQUOR	2,100.00	1,433.33
CLUB LIQUOR - 501(c)3 CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION	400.00	300.00
CLUB LIQUOR – NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION	915.00	643.33
COLISEUM	2,350.00	1,600.00
CASINO	2,750.00	1,866.67
CONCESSION	400.00	300.00
CONCESSION (ONE DAY)	150.00	N/A
HOTEL LIQUOR	2,155.00	1,470.00
**HOTEL MINI BAR (NO FILING FEE)	100.00	
MILITARY	130.00	120.00
NONPROFIT PUBLIC MUSEUM	350.00	266.67
RESORT	1,550.00	1,066.67
RESTAURANT CATERER	1,550.00	1,066.67
RESTAURANT LIQUOR	1,550.00	1,066.67
RESTAURANT WINE & BEER	800.00	566.67
THEATER – NON-PROFIT	350.00	266.67

NOTE: Fees above include a \$100.00 non-refundable application fee unless otherwise indicated with a **. The Provisional Permit fee is a \$500 non-refundable permit fee.